Race Date
August 26, 2017

Overall
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Name
Kory Kennedy
Parker Jones
Derek Mave
Dillon Mitchell
Keith Gladfetter
Denise Bradley
Amy Ramsell
Paul Cook
Kristin Chester
John Anderson
Jeff Cardwell
Joshua Mugg
Mark Canada
Mat Snyder
Ethan Snyder
Ace Johnson
Tony Beachy
James Mize
Kayla Bullock
Gary Callahan
Andrew Cange
Tami Moore
Karen Smith
John Cotner
Knoel Kaneshiro
Bob Lechner
Shelly Wyman
Larry Piekarski
Michael Gaskins
Micael Anderson
Jacob Riley
Andrew Lesko
Michelle Hayes
Bruce Shanks
James Pressgrove
Kirk Kennedy
Mike Deardorff
Dr. Tim Davis
Kieth McAndrews
Dr. Harry Haran
Mark Shorter
Jesse Shizhe
Sherry Wehrly
Kasey Wall
Joel Monticue
Brian Hayes
Adam Lesko

2017 Running the Shores 5K

Overall Finish List

City

Indianapolis IN
Indianapolis IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN

Indianapolis IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN

Fairmount IN
Greentown IN
South Whitley IN
Kokomo IN
Russiaville IN
Amboy IN
Kokomo IN
Huntingtion IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Russiaville IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Peru IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Plymouth IN
Kokomo IN

Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Logansport IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Wabash IN
Kokomo IN

Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2215
2238
2114
2126
2064
2019
2226
2041
2039
2007
2034
2132
2030
2221
2222
2092
2011
2127
2025
2029
2032
2130
2173
2042
2093
2099
2211
2145
2062
2008
2160
2103
2074
2167
2148
2216
2048
2047
2115
2071
2170
2169
2206
2200
2237
2073
2104

27
28
17
27
54
42
42
36
32
57
59
30
50
34
10
34
51
51
16
69
24
50
47
66
49
51
49
49
39
35
35
10
45
61
54
30
63
53
61
59
65
13
33
27
15
46
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25-29
15-19
25-29
50-54
Top Fin
40-44
35-39
30-34
55-59
55-59
30-34
50-54
30-34
10-14
30-34
50-54
50-54
15-19
65-69
20-24
50-54
45-49
65-69
45-49
50-54
45-49
45-49
35-39
35-39
35-39
10-14
45-49
60-64
50-54
30-34
60-64
50-54
60-64
55-59
65-69
10-14
30-34
25-29
15-19
45-49
1-9

Time Pace
17:18.5 5:35/M
18:17.8 5:54/M
19:57.4 6:26/M
20:21.2 6:34/M
21:33.9 6:57/M
21:34.2 6:57/M
22:06.6 7:08/M
22:22.7 7:13/M
22:32.7 7:16/M
22:56.9 7:24/M
23:32.2 7:35/M
23:33.5 7:36/M
23:33.7 7:36/M
23:45.3 7:40/M
23:47.2 7:40/M
23:56.4 7:43/IM
24:02.6 7:45/M
24:05.4 7:46/M
24:06.8 7:46/M
24:42.4 7:58/M
24:44.4 7:59/M
24:46.2 7:59/M
24:47.4 8:00/M
24:59.4 8:04/M
25:07.1 8:06/M
25:09.2 8:07/M
25:14.6 8:08/M
25:24.2 8:12/M
25:28.8 8:13/M
25:37.9 8:16/M
26:08.2 8:26/M
26:30.7 8:33/M
26:32.4 8:34/M
26:33.2 8:34/M
26:41.4 8:36/M
26:55.9 8:41/M
26:56.2 8:41/M
27:12.2 8:46/M
27:16.4 8:48/M
27:20.3 8:49/M
27:23.4 8:50/M
27:25.1 8:51/M
27:33.2 8:53/M
28:00.7 9:02/M
28:04.6 9:03/M
28:04.9 9:03/M
28:13.1 9:06/M

08/26/2017 12:20:52



Race Date
August 26, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Anna Rangel
Michael Graham
Cara McKellar
Ariel Stanley
Ajit Mishra
Frank Greene
TJ Rethlake
Butch Hendrix
Kelly Mize
Darla Elliott
Melissa Locke
John Peters
Karen Lesko
Max Elmore
Jason VanAlstice
Gabby VanAlstine
Christine Warnock
Ann Hubbard
Andy Brock
Cindy McClure
Tommy Smith
Steven Lawler
Johnathan McQuaide
Kathy Canady-Murdoch
David Hughes
Stephanie Shidler
Nancy Anderson
Sarah Smith
Kate Chambers
Kelsey Kennedy
Robin Tetrault
Fred Chew
Paul Wyman
Jacob Wall
Terri Hellmann
Danielle McQuaide
Sue Giescke
Sara Greene
Tori Cange
Brittani Nicholas
Sarah Thieke
Shelly Dowden
Amber Longwith
Robin Cole
Kelly Studebaker
Jenny Tudor
Debbie Beachy

2017 Running the Shores 5K

City
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN

Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Russiaville IN

South Whitley IN

Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN

Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN

Kokomo IN
Peru IN

Peru IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Huntingtion IN
Burlingtion IN
Kokomo IN
Windfall IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Indianapolis IN

Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Amboy IN
Fort Wayne IN
Russiaville IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN

Bringhurst IN
Kokomo IN
Greentown IN
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Overall Finish List

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2151
2066
2217
2181
2125
2067
2156
2076
2128
2056
2105
2231
2102
2057
2240
2198
2203
2086
2021
2117
2175
2098
2118
2031
2087
2168
2006
2178
2038
2214
2219
2040
2210
2201
2075
2119
2063
2068
2033
2136
2190
2050
2106
2229
2187
2197
2010

61
51
55
23
36
61
31
52
54
24
25
76
49
62
37
36
41
55
50
52
50
46
34
70
71
35
56
15
32
24
63
68
49
28
56
35
62
61
24
25
28
51
30
65
56
39
47
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60-64
50-54
55-59
20-24
35-39
60-64
30-34
50-54
50-54
20-24
25-29
70-99
45-49
60-64
35-39
35-39
40-44
55-59
50-54
50-54
50-54
45-49
30-34
70-99
70-99
35-39
55-59
15-19
30-34
20-24
60-64
65-69
45-49
25-29
55-59
35-39
60-64
60-64
20-24
25-29
25-29
50-54
30-34
65-69
55-59
35-39
45-49

Time Pace
28:43.9 9:16/M
28:49.4 9:18/M
29:22.1 9:28/M
29:28.9 9:30/M
29:39.7 9:34/M
29:44.2 9:35/M
30:06.9 9:43/M
30:20.1 9:47/M
30:20.3 9:47/M
30:20.7 9:47/M
30:24.6 9:48/M
30:34.7 9:52/M
30:46.7 9:55/M
30:50.7 9:57/M
31:12.6 10:04/M
31:13.8 10:04/M
31:27.4 10:09/M
31:34.1 10:11/M
31:49.9 10:16/M
31:51.4 10:16/M
31:57.9 10:18/M
32:04.9 10:21/M
32:09.4 10:22/M
32:13.9 10:24/M
32:30.5 10:29/M
32:33.6 10:30/M
33:24.2 10:46/M
33:25.3 10:47/M
33:28.4 10:48/M
33:50.7 10:55/M
33:53.4 10:56/M
33:57.7 10:57/M
34:05.2 11:00/M
34:21.7 11:05/M
34:27.9 11:07/M
34:47.9 11:13/M
35:29.6 11:27/M
35:40.6 11:30/M
35:45.9 11:32/M
35:47.1 11:33/M
36:01.1 11:37/M
37:08.5 11:59/M
37:54.5 12:14/IM
38:27.2 12:24/M
38:29.2 12:25/M
40:19.9 13:00/M
40:56.1 13:12/M

08/26/2017 12:20:53



Race Date
August 26, 2017

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Name
Toni Brock
Sophia Wyman
Lindsay Ousley
Cassie Salinas

Alex Studebaker

Deb Taylor
Kevin Pratt
Judy Smith
Susan Kone
Allyson Boyd

Susan St. Catherine

Bill Bryan
Peggy Billiard
Kent Billiard
Julie Smith
Kevin Smith
Warren Tierney
Jennifer Richey
Amanda Hiatt

2017 Running the Shores 5K

City
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Bringhurst IN
Bunker Hill IN

Frankfort IN
Kokomo IN
Galveston IN

Kokomo IN

Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Sharpsville IN
Kokomo IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2022
2212
2141
2162
2186
2188
2147
2174
2097
2018
2232
2024
2227
2228
2176
2177
2194
2158
2082

50
12
37
35
12
60

0
67
a7
22
58
53
65
66
52
52
56
36
47

F
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10-14
35-39
35-39
10-14
60-64
0-0
65-69
45-49
20-24
55-59
50-54

3 65-69
5 65-69

13

50-54
50-54

4 55-59

35-39
45-49

Time Pace
41:09.9 13:16/M
41:49.7 13:29/M
41:50.1 13:30/M
41:51.2 13:30/M
43:13.2 13:56/M
43:32.7 14:03/M
43:52.7 14:09/M
44:01.2 14:12/M
44:13.9 14:16/M
44:39.6 14:24/M
47:23.3 15:17/M
47:30.5 15:19/M
48:22.3 15:36/M
48:22.7 15:36/M
49:20.7 15:55/M
49:22.2 15:55/M
55:04.3 17:46/M
57:52.3 18:40/M
57:52.5 18:40/M

08/26/2017 12:20:53



Race Date
August 26, 2017

Overall
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Name
Vince Lorenz
Sherry Kestle
Stephen Wilson
Greg Wall
Mary Miller
Tiffany Massey
Marianne Wilson
Sam Aldridge
Rick Spencer
Tony Lorenz
Debby Berkshire
Kevin Whitted
Deb Cardwell
Jan Cotner
Bob McBride
Brian Miller
Jeff Marrah
Jan Marrah
Jan Halperin
Floyd Stinchcomb
Richard Bushard
Jan Wall
Jeannie Townsend
George Phares
Robin Michael
Anita Dillman
Mallory Beard
Lori Jarzynka
Larry Brockett
Robyn Schmidt
Janeen Henning
Bob Lemcke
Rhonda Heytens
Theresa Murphy
Vanessa Scott
Stan Shuey
Jerry Davis
Beth Davis
Jennifer Younce
Terri Holcomb
Jim Faurote
Jacob Reed
Melissa Reed
Grace Reed
Annie Painter
Stacy Wallace
Ken Thomas

Results By T&H Timing

2017 Running the Shores 5K

City
Russiaville IN
Winamac IN
Kokomo IN

Bunker Hill IN
Russiaville IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Lucerne IN
Russiaville IN
Winamac IN

Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Logansport IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN

Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Muncie IN
Logansport IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN

Russiaville IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN

Galveston IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Fairmount IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN

www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Walk
2107 33
2094 50
2208 65
2223 67
2122 57
2113 32
2209 58
2003 16
2180 63
2108 68
2015 59
2220 56
2036 59
2044 65
2116 73
2123 57
2111 58
2110 57
2070 67
2183 72
2027 66
2224 65
2196 67
2144 70
2121 68
2049 71
2012 22
2090 45
2239 71
2165 46
2078 56
2101 58
2081 58
2134 48
2166 47
2171 76
2234 77
2233 64
2235 38
2084 58
2059 50
2154 14
2153 41
2155 10
2142 36
2202 58
2192 54
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Top Fin
60-69
60-69
50-59
30-39
50-59
1-19
60-69
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
70-99
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
70-99
60-69
60-69
60-69
70-99
60-69
70-99
20-29
40-49
70-99
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
70-99
70-99
60-69
30-39
50-59
50-59
1-19
40-49
1-19
30-39
50-59
50-59

Time Pace
28:33.2 9:13/M
36:29.2 11:46/M
36:46.7 11:52/M
37:42.7 12:10/M
38:09.9 12:18/M
38:44.3 12:30/M
38:54.3 12:33/M
39:04.5 12:36/M
40:36.3 13:06/M
41:21.5 13:20/M
41:22.2 13:21/M
42:18.7 13:39/M
42:53.8 13:50/M
42:53.8 13:50/M
42:57.7 13:51/M
43:00.5 13:52/M
43:43.1 14:06/M
43:44.4 14:06/M
43:45.1 14:07/M
43:50.7 14:08/M
44:01.2 14:12/M
44:14.7 14:16/M
44:47.7 14:27/M
45:01.3 14:31/M
45:44.9 14:45/M
45:47.5 14:46/M
45:58.9 14:50/M
45:58.9 14:50/M
46:11.3 14:54/M
46:34.1 15:01/M
46:34.2 15:01/M
46:34.7 15:01/M
46:41.2 15:04/M
46:52.7 15:07/M
46:55.4 15:08/M
47:43.1 15:24/M
49:24.8 15:56/M
49:25.7 15:56/M
51:47.7 16:42/M
52:20.2 16:53/M
52:44.4 17:01/M
52:45.8 17:01/M
52:47.5 17:02/M
52:47.7 17:02/M
52:51.3 17:03/M
52:52.4 17:03/M
53:01.7 17:06/M

08/26/2017 12:20:54



2017 Running the Shores 5K

Race Date

August 26, 2017 Overall Finish List

Walk

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Jacob Stevenson Russiaville IN 2182 35 M 1 30-39 53:07.7 17:08/M
49  Willie Oliver Kokomo IN 2139 59 M 7 50-59 53:08.4 17:08/M
50 Diana Brown Kokomo IN 2023 71 F 2 70-99 53:42.8 17:19/M
51 Erica White Kokomo IN 2207 25 F 2 20-29 53:44.8 17:20/M
52 Kim Vonderahe Kokomo IN 2199 60 F 6 60-69 53:45.4 17:20/M
53 Laura Dance Cicero IN 2046 28 F 3 20-29 53:45.8 17:20/M
54  Sheree Bullock Kokomo IN 2026 48 F 6 40-49 54:37.2 17:37/M
55 Debbie Monticue 2236 53 F 10 50-59 54:38.3 17:37/M
56 Jessica Smedley Crawfordsville IN 2172 34 F 4 30-39 54:39.2 17:38/M
57 Alina Masavage Sheridan IN 2112 35 F 5 30-39 54:39.4 17:38/M
58 Doug Aldridge Kokomo IN 2001 43 M 1 40-49 54:57.1 17:44/M
59 Felicia Tierney Kokomo IN 2195 53 F 11 50-59 55:01.6 17:45/M
60 Edie Aldridge Kokomo IN 2002 50 F 12 50-59 55:01.7 17:45/M
61 David Aldridge Kokomo IN 2004 12 M 3 1-19 55:02.4 17:45/M
62 Lanell Thomas Kokomo IN 2191 45 F 7 40-49 55:41.4 17:58/M
63 Beth Gladfetter Kokomo IN 2065 54 F 13 50-59 55:59.9 18:04/M
64 Connie Stout Kokomo IN 2184 62 F 7 60-69 56:28.8 18:13/M
65 Michelle Kirby Kokomo IN 2096 32 F 6 30-39 56:33.1 18:15/M
66 Cindy Rosenbaum Kokomo IN 2161 50 F 14 50-59 56:33.3 18:15/M
67 Renee Beaver Brownsburg IN 2014 55 F 15 50-59 56:53.5 18:21/M
68 Dennis Beaver Brownsburg IN 2013 50 M 8 50-59 56:54.3 18:21/M
69 Steve Kiley Kokomo IN 2095 79 M 7 70-99 56:56.9 18:22/M
70 Julie O'Keefe Kokomo IN 2137 59 F 16 50-59 56:56.9 18:22/M
71 Pam Miller Kokomo IN 2124 58 F 17 50-59 57:04.6 18:25/M
72  Amy Dunlap Kokomo IN 2054 25 F 4 20-29 58:01.8 18:43/M
73 Dave Dubois Kokomo IN 2051 57 M 9 50-59 58:02.2 18:43/M
74 Haley Honkomp Kokomo IN 2085 26 F 5 20-29 58:05.1 18:44/M
75 Alexa Olinger Rochester IN 2138 25 F 6 20-29 58:05.3 18:44/M
76 Carol lves Flora IN 2089 60 F 8 60-69 58:15.5 18:47/M
77 Pat Pedone Kokomo IN 2143 58 F 18 50-59 58:15.8 18:47/M
78 Anh Lee Kokomo IN 2100 50 F 19 50-59 58:16.3 18:48/M
79 Jared Grinstead Kokomo IN 2069 40 M 2 40-49 58:16.7 18:48/M
80 Mary Quinn Russiaville IN 2150 46 F 8 40-49 58:16.9 18:48/M
81 Stacy Hawkins Russiaville IN 2072 45 F 9 40-49 58:17.7 18:48/M
82 Carol Smith 2225 70 F 3 70-99 58:24.8 18:50/M
83 Vickie Bushard 2230 58 F 20 50-59 58:25.8 18:51/M
84 Courtney Metcalf Walton IN 2120 26 F 7 20-29 58:49.5 18:58/M
85 Sarah Pitzer Kokomo IN 2146 34 F 7 30-39 58:50.5 18:59/M
86 Betty Yard Logansport IN 2213 61 F 9 60-69 58:57.6 19:01/M
87 Amy Baker Kokomo IN 2009 41 F 10 40-49 59:34.9 19:13/M
88 Heather Carter Kokomo IN 2037 43 F 11 40-49 59:35.5 19:13/M
89 Amanda Webb Roanoke IN 2205 26 F 8 20-29 1:01:48.8 19:56/M
90 Aaron Webb Roanoke IN 2204 26 M 1 20-29 1:01:49.5 19:56/M
91 Tammy Lewis 2218 48 F 12 40-49 1:05:19.5 21:04/M
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